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Bib
493
480
491
488
496
515
514
510
495
507
520
513
506
341
512
486
330
505
323
543
332
340
326
322
317
523
522
333
328
320
519
339
331
502
500
338
481
483
484
489
490
497
498
501
503
504
508
517
521

JVB

Name

Logan Doll
Andre Adonnino
Jack Dechiro
Jason Colindres
Christian Fox
Sahil Swali

Ishan Swali
Jeremy Pennock
Logan Fasser
Philip Mathews
Jonathan W aters
Arnav Singh
Barrett Mason
Patrick Yang
Sergio Sands
Mathew Clay
Daniel Malatesta
Andrew Martin
Daniel Chillrud
Avery George
Marcus Paderon
Peter Wilde

Sam Faga
Thomas Canestrari
Jackson Bach
Jonathan Wolf
Lucas Willis
Brendan Ross
Colby Geurin
Evan Bray
Anthony Verdile
Faiz Wareh
Diego O'Connor
James Lemieur
Liam Hoffman
Nicholas Thomas
Anthony Barbera
Alexander Butcher
Jon Chamberlin
Collin Cukrovany
Anthony Dale
Aidan Glynn
Brady Henniger
Senecal Jameson
Paul Longo
Nolan Macey
Braeden Mochrie
Max Szczesny
Aidan W atts

Team name
Shenendehowa
Shenendehowa
Shenendehowa
Shenendehowa
Shenendehowa
Shenendehowa
Shenendehowa
Shenendehowa
Shenendehowa
Shenendehowa
Shenendehowa
Shenendehowa
Shenendehowa
Niskayuna
Shenendehowa
Shenendehowa
Niskayuna
Shenendehowa
Niskayuna
Niskayuna
Niskayuna
Niskayuna
Niskayuna
Niskayuna
Niskayuna
Shenendehowa
Shenendehowa
Niskayuna
Niskayuna
Niskayuna
Shenendehowa
Niskayuna
Niskayuna
Shenendehowa
Shenendehowa
Niskayuna
Shenendehowa
Shenendehowa
Shenendehowa
Shenendehowa
Shenendehowa
Shenendehowa
Shenendehowa
Shenendehowa
Shenendehowa
Shenendehowa
Shenendehowa
Shenendehowa
Shenendehowa

Category Gender

JVB
JVB
JVB
JVB
JVB
JVB
JVB
JVB
JVB
JVB
JVB
JVB
JVB
JVB
JVB
JVB
JVB
JVB
JVB
JVB
JVB
JVB
JVB
JVB
JVB
JVB
JVB
JVB
JVB
JVB
JVB
JVB
JVB
JVB
JVB
JVB
JVB
JVB
JVB
JVB
JVB
JVB
JVB
JVB
JVB
JVB
JVB
JVB
JVB

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Time

14:15.7
14:25.3
14:29.8
14:37.2
14:57.3
15:02.7
15:04.1
15:05.7
15:10.2
15:14.7
15:33.1
15:35.3
15:46.9
16:04.2
16:04.5
16:28.0
16:50.9
17:09.1
17:09.3
17:12.3
17:15.2
17:18.6
17:25.5
17:32.5
17:42.3
18:39.9
19:00.2
19:04.6
19:56.4
21:13.2
23:22.1
24:41.8
26:17.8
26:55.5
27:11.8
DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

Difference % Back

+0:09.6
+0:14.1
+0:21.5
+0:41.6
+0:47.0
+0:48.4
+0:50.0
+0:54.5
+0:59.0
+1:17.4
+1:19.6
+1:31.2
+1:48.5
+1:48.8
+2:12.3
+2:35.2
+2:53.4
+2:53.6
+2:56.6
+2:59.5
+3:02.9
+3:09.8
+3:16.8
+3:26.6
+4:24.2
+4:44.5
+4:48.9
+5:40.7
+6:57.5
+9:06.4
+10:26.1
+12:02.1
+12:39.8
+12:56.1

+1.12%
+1.65%
+2.51%
+4.86%
+5.49%
+5.66%
+5.84%
+6.37%
+6.89%
+9.05%
+9.30%
+10.66%
+12.68%
+12.71%
+15.46%
+18.14%
+20.26%
+20.29%
+20.64%
+20.98%
+21.37%
+22.18%
+23.00%
+24.14%
+30.88%
+33.25%
+33.76%
+39.82%
+48.79%
+63.85%
+73.17%
+84.39%
+88.79%
+90.70%

Pace (time Team_Poir

5:42.3
5:46.1
5:47.9
5:50.9
5:58.9
6:01.1
6:01.7
6:02.3
6:04.1
6:05.9
6:13.2
6:14.1
6:18.8
6:25.7
6:25.8
6:35.2
6:44.4
6:51.6
6:51.7
6:52.9
6:54.1
6:55.4
6:58.2
7:01.0
7:04.9
7:28.0
7:36.1
7:37.8
7:58.5
8:29.3
9:20.9
9:52.7
10:31.1
10:46.2
10:52.7
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Bib
477
455
475
476
452
435
478
439
472
462
461
430
431
458
447
467
438
444
464
437
306
448
436
311
432
470
463
454
449
474
456
446
465
307
440
469
479
305
451
299
300
433
468

JVG

Name

Johanna Zawada
Julia Hendricks
Ella Weldy

Iris Wiedmann
Nicole Gretzinger
Tessa Bossom
Mona Zeghal
Catherine Carley
Katie Strouse
Grace Lafleche
Alyssa Kondracki
Madison Alheim

Emma Jane Andrus

Meghan Kelly
Ava Day
Makenna Metler
Emma Calhoun
Rosanne Cui
Kaylie Lemieur
Abigail Butcher
Caitlynn Gibson
Avery Eachus
Sophie Brettholz
Kaitlyn Murphy
Abbie Battle
Danielle Paton
Caitlin Lee
Madison Harlow
Lauren Emery
Julia Weaver
Anna Hogan
Alexis Dawes
Haley Lentlie
Olivia Girolami
Anna Cholakis
Chloe Partridge

Michaela Zehrfuhs

Ava Giagni
Brynn Glackin
Giada Anastasi
Rebecca Barr
Megan Beck
Neha Nattanmai

Team name
Shenendehowa
Shenendehowa
Shenendehowa
Shenendehowa
Shenendehowa
Shenendehowa
Shenendehowa
Shenendehowa
Shenendehowa
Shenendehowa
Shenendehowa
Shenendehowa
Shenendehowa
Shenendehowa
Shenendehowa
Shenendehowa
Shenendehowa
Shenendehowa
Shenendehowa
Shenendehowa
Niskayuna
Shenendehowa
Shenendehowa
Niskayuna
Shenendehowa
Shenendehowa
Shenendehowa
Shenendehowa
Shenendehowa
Shenendehowa
Shenendehowa
Shenendehowa
Shenendehowa
Niskayuna
Shenendehowa
Shenendehowa
Shenendehowa
Niskayuna
Shenendehowa
Niskayuna
Niskayuna
Shenendehowa
Shenendehowa

Category Gender

JVG
JVG
JVG
JVG
JVG
JVG
JVG
JVG
JVG
JVG
JVG
JVG
JVG
JVG
JVG
JVG
JVG
JVG
JVG
JVG
JVG
JVG
JVG
JVG
JVG
JVG
JVG
JVG
JVG
JVG
JVG
JVG
JVG
JVG
JVG
JVG
JVG
JVG
JVG
JVG
JVG
JVG
JVG

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Time

16:57.7
17:02.0
17:09.1
17:09.3
17:15.1
17:23.6
17:27 .1
17:34.5
17:47.3
18:04.4
18:05.2
18:18.3
18:23.2
18:33.2
18:34.1
18:36.7
18:50.0
18:50.5
18:59.3
19:22.7
19:25.3
19:26.4
19:32.8
19:35.7
19:35.8
19:43.7
19:45.1
20:08.8
20:09.6
20:18.5
20:32.0
20:52.9
20:57.2
21:11.7
21:57.2
21:58.6
21:59.2
22:02.5
DNF

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

Difference % Back

+0:04.3
+0:11.4
+0:11.6
+0:17.4
+0:25.9
+0:29.4
+0:36.8
+0:49.6
+1:06.7
+1:07.5
+1:20.6
+1:25.5
+1:35.5
+1:36.4
+1:39.0
+1:52.3
+1:52.8
+2:01.6
+2:25.0
+2:27.6
+2:28.7
+2:35.1
+2:38.0
+2:38.1
+2:46.0
+2:47.4
+3:11.1
+3:11.9
+3:20.8
+3:34.3
+3:55.2
+3:59.5
+4:14.0
+4:59.5
+5:00.9
+5:01.5
+5:04.8

+0.42%
+1.12%
+1.14%
+1.71%
+2.54%
+2.89%
+3.62%
+4.87%
+6.55%
+6.63%
+7.92%
+8.40%
+9.38%
+9.47%
+9.73%
+11.03%
+11.08%
+11.95%
+14.25%
+14.50%
+14.61%
+15.24%
+15.53%
+15.54%
+16.31%
+16.45%
+18.78%
+18.86%
+19.73%
+21.06%
+23.11%
+23.53%
+24.96%
+29.43%
+29.57%
+29.63%
+29.95%

Pace (time Team_Poir

6:47.1
6:48.8
6:51.6
6:51.7
6:54.0
6:57.4
6:58.9
7:01.8
7:06.9
7:13.7
7:14 .1
7:19.3
7:21.3
7:25.3
7:25.6
7:26.7
7:32.0
7:32.2
7:35.7
7:451
7:46.1
7:46.6
7:49.1
7:50.3
7:50.3
7:53.5
7:54.0
8:03.5
8:03.9
8:07.4
8:12.8
8:21.2
8:22.9
8:28.7
8:46.9
8:47.4
8:47.7
8:49.0
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Bib
482
327
487
499
334
492
518
509
494
337
336
321
318
325

Bib
466
308
453
313
460
471
459
434
441
314
312
315
309
304

VB

Name

Nathan Brimhall
Julian Franjieh
Michael Clay
Jack Hislop
Jack Schiavo
Jared Deno
David Thielke
Colin O'Neil
Gavin Ethier
Evan Skufca
Jason Serotta
Drake Brown
Valen Beckmann
Vernald Esmeris

VG
Name

Brenna Mclaughlin

Liyat Kebbede
Carolyn Griffin
Orit Shiang
Skyler Knott
Kara Sinnott
Kyla Klingbeil
Emily Berg
Sophia Colon
Skyler Smith
Juliana Sciortino
Abigail Thomas
Caitlyn Lafargue
Hayley Elsbree

Team name
Shenendehowa
Niskayuna
Shenendehowa
Shenendehowa
Niskayuna
Shenendehowa
Shenendehowa
Shenendehowa
Shenendehowa
Niskayuna
Niskayuna
Niskayuna
Niskayuna
Niskayuna

Team name
Shenendehowa
Niskayuna
Shenendehowa
Niskayuna
Shenendehowa
Shenendehowa
Shenendehowa
Shenendehowa
Shenendehowa
Niskayuna
Niskayuna
Niskayuna
Niskayuna
Niskayuna

Category
VB
VB
VB
VB
VB
VB
VB
VB
VB
VB
VB
VB
VB
VB

Category
VG
VG
VG
VG
VG
VG
VG
VG
VG
VG
VG
VG
VG
VG

Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Gender
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Time

12:35.8
12:48.8
13:25.8
13:35.8
13:53.0
13:54.8
14:09.4
14:12.8
14:28.6
14:44.8
15:25.2
15:43.8
16:08.9
16:48.8

Time

15:29.5
15:42.0
15:52.3
15:52.6
16:07.2
16:17.4
16:18.8
16:30.3
16:30.9
16:38.3
17:21.2
17:39.5
18:19.2
19:07.6

Difference
+0:13.0
+0:50.0
+1:00.0
+1:17.2
+1:19.0
+1:33.6
+1:37.0
+1:52.8
+2:09.0
+2:49.4
+3:08.0
+3:33.1
+4:13.0

Difference
+0:12.5
+0:22.8
+0:23.1
+0:37.7
+0:47.9
+0:49.3
+1:00.8
+1:01.4
+1:08.8
+1:51.7
+2:10.0
+2:49.7
+3:38.1

% Back

+1.72%

+6.62%

+7.94%

+10.21%
+10.45%
+12.38%
+12.83%
+14.92%
+17.07%
+22.41%
+24.87%
+28.20%
+33.47%

% Back
+1.34%
+2.45%
+2.49%
+4.06%
+5.15%
+5.30%
+6.54%
+6.61%
+7.40%
+12.02%
+13.99%
+18.26%
+23.46%

Pace (time Team_Poir

5:02.3
5:07.5
5:22.3
5:26.3
5:33.2
5:33.9
5:39.8
5:41.1
5:47.4
5:53.9
6:10.1
6:17.5
6:27.6
6:43.5

Pace (time Team_Poir

6:11.8
6:16.8
6:20.9
6:21.1
6:26.9
6:31.0
6:31.5
6:36.1
6:36.4
6:39.3
6:56.5
7:03.8
7:19.7
7:39.0



